HIGH PRESSURE
CONNECTORS
® ®
Precision modular connectors to suit your application
Since its creation in Switzerland in 1946 the LEMO Group has been recognized as a global leader of circular Push-Pull
connectors and connector solutions. Today LEMO and its affiliated companies, REDEL and COELVER, are active in more
than 80 countries with the help of over 40 subsidiaries and distributors.

.
03
 Type Code
Z
Z
C 27
C 31
C 27
C 31
K 35
K 40
K 45
K 50
GMB.00.025.DG
GMB.00.028.DG
GMD.00.025.DG
GMD.00.028.DG
GMA.0B.030.DG
GMA.0B.035.DG
GMA.0B.040.DG
GMA.0B.045.DG
  Dim. (mm)
Cable ø
 max. min.
 2.8 2.5
 3.1 2.8
 2.8 2.5
 3.1 2.8
 3.4 3.0
 3.9 3.5
 4.4 4.0
 5.2 4.5
For accessories and tooling, please contact us.
Accessories
 Contacts
Ref.
A
C
L
 Male solder For multipole and coaxial
 Male crimp For coaxial
 Female solder For multipole or coaxial type sockets
 Contact type Remarks
® ®
www.lemo.com 11
Tooling
l Material: Blackened steel
50
40
ø 14
DCG Spanner for hexagonal nut
Part number Part number
of the nut
DCG.91.149.0TN GEA.00.240.LN
l Material: Chrome-plated steel
M
L
N
S1
S
1
DCP Flat spanners for collet nut
Part number
Dimensions
 L M N S1
 70 2 10.5 4.5
 78 2 12.6 5.0
 78 2 12.6 5.5
 78 2 12.6 6.0
DCP.99.045.TC
DCP.99.050.TC